Pottsville Community Hall

Start
3pm

3.30pm
4.15pm
5pm

MONDAY

6pm
7pm

3.30pm
4.30pm
5.30pm
6.30pm
7.30pm

TUESDAY

3.30pm
4.15pm
WEDNESDAY S5pm
6pm
7pm
8pm

3.30pm

THURSDAY 4.15pm

Finish
3.30pm
4.15pm
5pm
6pm
7pm
8pm

4.30pm
5.30pm
6.30pm
7.30pm
8.30pm

4.15pm
S5pm
6pm
7pm
8pm
8.45pm

4.15pm
5.15pm

Class
Tiny Tot’s A

Beginner’s

Junior Lyrical
Intermediate Lyrical
Senior Lyrical

Senior Jazz

8’s Eisteddfod
10’s Eisteddfod
12’s Eisteddfod
14’s Eisteddfod
Open’s Eisteddfod

Junior Jazz

Junior Hip Hop
Intermediate Jazz
Intermediate Hip Hop
Senior Hip Hop
Senior Acro

Junior Acro

Intermediate Acro

Age
Preschool

Kinder

6-9 years
10-12 years
13+ years

13+ years

5-8 years

10 years and under
12 years & under
14 years & under
Open

6-9 years

6-9 years

10-12 years
10-12 years

13 years & over

13 years & over

6-9 years
10-12 years

TIMETABLE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



Ballet Studio: 36 Coronation Ave, Pottsville
Please use back entrance via the vacant block

Start
3.30pm

MONDAY 4.15pm
5pm

3.30pm
WEDNESDAY 4.30pm

3.30pm

4.15pm
THURSDAY 5.15pm

6.15pm
SATURDAY 9am

Finish
4.15pm
5pm
6pm

4.30pm
5.30pm

4.15pm
5.15pm
6.15pm
7.45pm

9.30am

TIMETABLE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Class
Level 1 Ballet

Beginner Ballet

Major 2 Assessment

Level 4 Assessment Ballet
Level 5 Assessment Ballet

Level 2 Ballet
Level 4 Ballet
Level 5 Ballet
Major 2 Ballet

Tiny Tots B

Age

8-9 years
5-7 years
15-17 years

11-12 years
13-14 years

9-10 years

11-12 years
13-14 years
15-17 years

Preschool



