## **Pottsville Community Hall**

	Start	Finish	Class	Age		
MONDAY	3pm	3.30pm	Tiny Tot's A	Preschool		
	3.30pm	4.15pm	Beginner's	Kinder		
	4.15pm	5pm	Junior Lyrical	6-9 years		
	5pm	6pm	Intermediate Lyrical	10-12 years		
	6pm	7pm	Senior Lyrical	13+ years		
	7pm	8pm	Senior Jazz	13+ years		
TUESDAY	3.30pm	4.30pm	8's Eisteddfod	5-8 years		
	4.30pm	5.30pm	10's Eisteddfod	10 years and under		
	5.30pm	6.30pm	12's Eisteddfod	12 years & under		
	6.30pm	7.30pm	14's Eisteddfod	14 years & under		
	7.30pm	8.30pm	Open's Eisteddfod	Open		
WEDNESDAY	3.30pm	4.15pm	Junior Jazz	6-9 years		
	4.15pm	5pm	Junior Hip Hop	6-9 years		
	5pm	6pm	Intermediate Jazz	10-12 years		
	6pm	7pm	Intermediate Hip Hop	10-12 years		
	7pm	8pm	Senior Hip Hop	13 years & over		
	8pm	8.45pm	Senior Acro	13 years & over		
	3.30pm	4.15pm	Junior Acro	6-9 years		
THURSDAY	4.15pm	5.15pm	Intermediate Acro	10-12 years		
TIMETABLE SUBJECT TO CHANGE						

## Ballet Studio: 36 Coronation Ave, Pottsville Please use back entrance via the vacant block

	Start	Finish	Class	Age
	3.30pm	4.15pm	Level 1 Ballet	8-9 years
MONDAY	4.15pm	5pm	Beginner Ballet	5-7 years
	5pm	6pm	Major 2 Assessment	15-17 years
	3.30pm	4.30pm	Level 4 Assessment Ballet	11-12 years
WEDNESDAY	4.30pm	5.30pm	Level 5 Assessment Ballet	13-14 years
	3.30pm	4.15pm	Level 2 Ballet	9-10 years
THURSDAY	4.15pm	5.15pm	Level 4 Ballet	11-12 years
	5.15pm	6.15pm	Level 5 Ballet	13-14 years
	6.15pm	7.45pm	Major 2 Ballet	15-17 years
SATURDAY	9am	9.30am	Tiny Tots B	Preschool

TIMETABLE SUBJECT TO CHANGE